
Discstroyers Kesäliiga 2017 → Osakilpailu 22 • 07.12.2025 19:32 (1)

Discstroyers Kesäliiga 2017 → Osakilpailu 22

No  

Avoin

Janar Jürissaar

Dan Grönholm

Eetu Hartikainen

Hannu Leppänen

Thomas Tallberg

Mika Malin

Mikael Lesch

Ari Jantti

Atte Ruuskanen

Harrastelija

Ari Väisänen

Jens Nyberg

Pontus Steffansson

Jouni Toivio

Jesse Törnström

Robin Lehtonen

Janne Nickström

Petteri Alaoja

Nikke Lehtonen

Vili Järvensivu

juniorit 18v tai alle

Väinö Mehtola

https://discgolfmetrix.com/393067
https://discgolfmetrix.com/531533
https://discgolfmetrix.com/393067
https://discgolfmetrix.com/531533


Discstroyers Kesäliiga 2017 → Osakilpailu 22 • 07.12.2025 19:32 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

Avoin

1 Atte Ruuskanen 2 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 -6 51

2 Thomas Tallberg 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 -2 55

2 Eetu Hartikainen 2 2 3 2 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 -2 55

4 Janar Jürissaar 3 2 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 0 57

4 Hannu Leppänen 2 2 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 0 57

6 Ari Jantti 3 2 2 2 5 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 6 +1 58

7 Mika Malin 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 5 3 3 4 2 2 4 3 3 5 +2 59

8 Dan Grönholm 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 6 2 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 5 +3 60

9 Mikael Lesch 2 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 +5 62

Harrastelija

1 Jesse Törnström 2 3 2 2 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 0 57

2 Jens Nyberg 2 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 0 57

3 Robin Lehtonen 3 2 2 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 4 +1 58

4 Pontus Steffansson 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 +4 61

5 Vili Järvensivu 2 2 2 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 2 5 +6 63

6 Jouni Toivio 3 3 2 3 6 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 6 +8 65

7 Janne Nickström 3 4 4 3 6 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 +12 69

8 Ari Väisänen 2 3 5 3 4 5 5 6 6 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 6 +15 72

9 Nikke Lehtonen 3 2 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 4 4 5 +18 75

10 Petteri Alaoja 4 3 3 4 5 5 4 4 6 7 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 6 +19 76

juniorit 18v tai alle

1 Väinö Mehtola 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 7 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 +1 58

https://discgolfmetrix.com/393067
https://discgolfmetrix.com/531533


Discstroyers Kesäliiga 2017 → Osakilpailu 22 • 07.12.2025 19:32 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

Avg 2.6 2.8 2.8 2.7 4.1 3.5 4 3.6 4.7 3 3.3 3.8 3.1 3.2 3.8 3.1 2.8 4.7 61.3

Difficulty 1 4 3 2 18 12 7 13 14 6 11 17 9 10 16 8 5 15 4.3

Birdie -1 11 8 9 8 4 2 1 7 1 1 2 3 2 7 1 67 19%

Par 0 6 9 8 10 8 12 12 8 10 10 13 6 15 11 7 14 11 8 178 49%

Bogey 1 3 3 1 2 5 6 4 8 5 1 5 10 3 5 11 4 2 7 85 24%

Double Bogey 2 2 5 2 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 4 24 7%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 1 1 5 1%

Other >3 1 1 0%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/393067
https://discgolfmetrix.com/531533

